
 

CHIAPAS 
ESTADO 01/01/2020-

31/03/2020 
1/04/2020-
30/06/2020 

01/07/2020-
30/09/2020 

 

1/10/2020-
31/12/2020 

  
 
 

CHIAPAS 

 

 
 RECORRIDO A LAS 

RESIDENCIAS 
FORANEAS POR 
PANDEMIA DE 

COVID-19: 
RESIDENCIA DE 

ARRIAGA, 
RESIDENCIA DE SAN 

CRISTOBAL, 
RECIDENCIA DE 

BOCHI, EN TODAS SE 
ENTREGARON 
CARETAS, GEL 

ANTIBACTERIAL, 
JABONES. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


